
ID Unique ID Name ReleaseResource NamesAcronym Level of ApprovalStart Finish % CompleteImpacted TSs and TRsHyperlink WI rapporteur name MCC resp
75 1273 Provisioning of IP-based multimedia servicesRel5 WG SA1 IMS TSG Mon 21/02/00 Thu 16/05/02 11% SP-000216 Mark Cataldo, MotorolaMichaelC/Alain

124 1310 Support of VHE/OSA by Rel4 network entities and protocols of the IM subsystem (e.g. CSCF)WG CN5 IMS-ONOSA TSG Mon 14/08/00 Fri 23/03/01 0% 29.198, 29.998 Lucas Klostermann (Ericsson)

210 1367 VHE enhancements NA WG SA1 VHE1 TSG Mon 07/08/00 Tue 19/02/02 8% SP-000216Jumoke Ogunbekun, Fujitsu Europe Alain

211 1368 Detailed definition of the VHE user profile Rel5 WG SA2 VHE1-USERP WG Mon 07/08/00 Fri 18/01/02 24%  

214 2123 Enhanced UserProfileManagement WG CN5 VHE1-USERP TSG Mon 02/04/01 Fri 18/01/02 0% 29.198, 29.998 Lucas Klostermann (Ericsson)

227 1637 OSA enhancements NA WG SA1 OSA1 WG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 10/08/01 20% SP-000216 Jörg Swetina, SIEMENS AG Adrian Z

229 1424 Interactions OSA - e-commerce Rel4 WG SA2 OSA1-ECOM WG Mon 11/09/00 Fri 30/03/01 31%

231 1529 Stages 2 and 3 WG CN5 OSA1-ECOM TSG Fri 29/12/00 Fri 30/03/01 0% 29.198, 29.998 Lucas Klostermann (Ericsson)

232 1429 OSA APIs for MuMa CC Rel5 WG SA2 OSA1-CSCF Mon 18/09/00 Fri 06/04/01 40%

234 1530 Stages 2 and 3 WG CN5 OSA1-CSCF TSG Mon 25/09/00 Fri 06/04/01 36% 29.198, 29.998 Lucas Klostermann (Ericsson)

235 1419 OSA security (!) Rel5 WG SA3 OSA1-SEC TSG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 10/08/01 0% SP-000302 Colin Blanchard, BT

239 1422 security related SCF(s) definition WG CN5 OSA1-SEC TSG Mon 08/01/01 Thu 12/04/01 0% 29.198, 29.998 Lucas Klostermann (Ericsson)

242 1433 Retrieval of Terminal capabilities Rel5 WG SA2 OSA1-TC Mon 03/01/00 Tue 17/04/01 10%

244 1436 Stages 2 and 3 WG CN5 OSA1-TC TSG Thu 11/01/01 Tue 17/04/01 0% 29.198, 29.998 Lucas Klostermann (Ericsson)

246 1786 LCS - OSA interfaces (!) WG SA1 OSA1-LCSI WG Mon 11/09/00 Fri 30/03/01 41%

249 1788 Stage 3 WG CN5 OSA1-LCSI TSG Mon 15/01/01 Fri 30/03/01 0% 23.271, 29.198, 29.998 Lucas Klostermann (Ericsson)
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